Evaluates: MAX77751MAX77751 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX77751 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested printed circuit board (PCB) that demonstrates
the MAX77751, the standalone 3.15A USB Type-C®
autonomous charger.
The EV kit is a switch-mode charger and Smart Power
Selector™ with autonomous configuration. The MAX77751

MAX77751FEVKIT# MAX77751FEFG+ 4.35V
Component Suppliers
Ordering Information
Maxim Integrated  │ 5www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX77751MAX77751 Evaluation Kit
MAX77751 EV Kit Bill of Materials
QTY REF DES MAXINV MFG PART # MANUFACTURER VALUE
6
BATT, CHGIN,
GND1-GND3,
SYS
01-9020BUSS20AWG-00 9020 BUSS WEICO WIRE MAXIMPAD
12
BATTS, BYPS,
CC1, CC2,
CHGINS, DN,
DP, GNDS,
INOKB, LX,
STAT, SYSS
02-TPMINI5000-00 5000 KEYSTONE N/A
2 C1, C8 20-002U2-A25 C1005X5R1A225K050BC TDK 2.2UF
1 C2 20-002U2-33B EMK105ABJ225MV;
GRM155R61C225ME11
TAIYO
YUDEN;KEMET 2.2UF
1 C3 20-0010U-B78 C1608JB1C106M080AB TDK 10UF
1 C4 20-000U1-E2A GRM155R61C104KA88 MURATA 0.1UF
3 C5, C7, C9 20-0010U-16 C1608X5R1A106K080AC TDK 10UF
1 C6 20-0022U-23 N/A N/A 22UF
1 DS1 30-LTSTC190GKT-00 LTST-C190GKT
LITE-ON
ELECTRONICS
INC.

CHANGED
0 5/20 Initial release —
1 7/20 Updated the Ordering Information 4
2 9/20 Updated the Ordering Information 4
Revision History
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please visit Maxim Integrated’s online storefront at https://www.maximintegrated.com/en/storefront/storefront.html.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Power Management IC Development Tools category:
Click to view products by  Maxim manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
EVB-EP5348UI  MIC23451-AAAYFL EV  MIC5281YMME EV  124352-HMC860LP3E  DA9063-EVAL  ADP122-3.3-EVALZ  ADP130-0.8-
EVALZ  ADP130-1.8-EVALZ  ADP1740-1.5-EVALZ  ADP1870-0.3-EVALZ  ADP1874-0.3-EVALZ  ADP199CB-EVALZ  ADP2102-1.25-
EVALZ  ADP2102-1.875EVALZ  ADP2102-1.8-EVALZ  ADP2102-2-EVALZ  ADP2102-3-EVALZ  ADP2102-4-EVALZ  AS3606-DB
BQ25010EVM  BQ3055EVM  ISLUSBI2CKIT1Z  LP38512TS-1.8EV  EVAL-ADM1186-1MBZ  EVAL-ADM1186-2MBZ  ADP122UJZ-
REDYKIT  ADP166Z-REDYKIT  ADP170-1.8-EVALZ  ADP171-EVALZ  ADP1853-EVALZ  ADP1873-0.3-EVALZ  ADP198CP-EVALZ
ADP2102-1.0-EVALZ  ADP2102-1-EVALZ  ADP2107-1.8-EVALZ  ADP5020CP-EVALZ  CC-ACC-DBMX-51  ATPL230A-EK  MIC23250-
S4YMT EV  MIC26603YJL EV  MIC33050-SYHL EV  TPS60100EVM-131  TPS65010EVM-230  TPS71933-28EVM-213
TPS72728YFFEVM-407  TPS79318YEQEVM  UCC28810EVM-002  XILINXPWR-083  LMR22007YMINI-EVM  LP38501ATJ-EV